

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	60053
Product Name	Fetes! Chocolate Liqueurs
Country of Product's Origin	France
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	sugar, cocoa paste, invert sugar, cocoa butter, Marc de Champagne (6.0%), popping candy (sugar, glucose syrup, <b>lactose</b> , carbon dioxide, cocoa butter) (1.4%), alcohol, vodka (0.6%), flavours, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin, vanilla extract. Cocoa min. 51 % in chocolate <b>may contain traces of nuts and milk</b>
Net Quantity	250g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	Y